L.H.D.F.

Equipe Masculine (H)

Equipe Mixte (HF)

N° licence

Nom

KAMO0093659 DESFOUGERES
KAMO0093660 DEKNUYDT

K501083868
K501012842

K501000790
K50C045424

KG00027198
KG00008876

KG00008061
KG00007496

K501000745
K501008191

K510080507
K50D080506

k80079727
K800080034

K501008188
K501006397
K51P082481
K51P066138

K51P082480
K51P006820

KS00051288
KS00065716

KS00077668
KS00028240

K701001290
K701009284

K701001496
K701000521

K701000829
K701000719

KC00076473
KC00079702

KS00061276

K501045412
K501074474

N° licence
KS00046324
KS00061563

VASSEUR
THIBAUX

ANDRE
BERTOUX

DUBOIS
DUPONT

SAILLANT
MASSOL

FRUTOS LUNA
HUGET

MINASSIAN
PERRODIN

KRAWCZYK
COUSIN

MIGNOTTE
BOCQUET
MELIN
DUCLAY

SIBILLE
GIROT

LEFEVRE
SALAMON

KALLASH
FUCHS

ALLIOUA
GUIDEZ

MAILLARD
CARRE

PHILIPPART
CANO MORALES

EL BEZ
ZOUARI

BOUTLEY

GONZALEZ
KOUESSI-MORELLE

Nom
BOUTEYRE
NESLIAT

INSCRITS PADEL CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL
JEUDI 8 FEVRIER 2024

Prénom
MAEL
ELIOT

LEO
JULIEN

SIMON
GONZAGUE

OSCAR
BAPTISTE

WENAEL
ARTHUR

CARLOS
CHARLIE

THOMAS
JULES

PIERRE
THIBAUD

RONAN

MAXIME
ARTHUR
MAXIME

GUILLAUME
VALENTIN

ALEX
SACHA

KAUSHIK
ARTHUR

SOFIANE
BAPTISTE

ANGE
BAPTISTE

THEO
ALEXANDRE

AHMED
SKANDER

MATTEO

ROMAN
MAHé

Prénom
THEO
CHARLINE

Sexe

=== <=L

<=

Sexe

AS
AMOS LILLE
AMOS LILLE

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE CHIR DENT

ASIESEG
ASIESEG

ASIESEG
ASIESEG

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE ST
ASE U LILLE DROIT

ASE ULCO
ASE ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE POLYTECH
ASE U LILLE POLYTECH

ASE U LILLE POLYTECH
ASE U LILLE POLYTECH

AS SKEMA LILLE
AS SKEMA LILLE

AS SKEMA LILLE
AS SKEMA LILLE

ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS

AS CENTRALE LILLE
AS CENTRALE LILLE

AS SKEMA LILLE

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

AS
AS SKEMA LILLE
AS SKEMA LILLE

Académie
LILLE
LILLE

LILLE
LILLE

LILLE
LILLE

LILLE
LILLE

LILLE
LILLE

LILLE
LILLE

LILLE
LILLE

LILLE
LILLE

LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE

LILLE
LILLE

LILLE
LILLE

LILLE
LILLE

LILLE
LILLE

LILLE
LILLE

LILLE
LILLE

LILLE
LILLE

LILLE

LILLE
LILLE

Académie
LILLE
LILLE

N° Licence fédérale
5255395K
9287411L

8028457H
70680408

6258639T
5757036X

3170339V
9743265 E

7339380L
2287806V

0205933
4170918

32683922

Administration

6328132D
5781126G

N° Licence fédérale
39843827
5917378G

Résultat (Points)

Résultat (Points)

SAISON 2023-2024

Place

Place

Demande de qualif

forfait

forfait

Demande de qualif

9éme
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